49
14
91
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1491
1491
Switches
S
w

500+250+100+25+1+
Price Each
Order CodeNon-Illuminated
Standard – 1500 Series
16(4)A @ 250V ac
150-530 150-528
Bezel=30.2 14, Depth=16.2, Panel cut-out=28.2 11.5, Tab=6.3 0.8
150-520 733-908
150-535
733-908SPST, green illumination
733-891SPST, red illumination
Splashproof
150-536WhiteSPST, green
150-535WhiteSPST, red
Illuminated, High Brightness (Flat Rocker)
150-532.WhiteDPST, green
150-531BlackDPST, green
150-530.WhiteDPST, red
150-529BlackDPST, red
Illuminated (Curved Rocker)
150-534.WhiteDPDT
 150-533BlackDPDT
150-528WhiteDPST
150-527BlackDPST
 150-526.WhiteSPDT
150-525BlackSPDT
150-520.WhiteSPST
150-519.BlackSPST
Non-Illuminated (Curved Rocker)
1000+500+250+100+50+1+
Price Each
Order Code